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Ministry of Education
Government of India

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-9998
Institute Name: SKES'S G S SCIENCE COLLEGE, , BELGAUM

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 600 600 570
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 50 50

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+0OBC
male & male & male & male & Including
female) female) female) female) male &
female)
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No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State
and Central
Government

2016-17

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from

Institution
Funds

»
rr (/NIRFIndia/Home)

—

2015-16

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from the
Private Bodies

No. of students
who are not
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
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(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students No. of students = No. of students = No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [3Years 694 806 1500 1476 24 0 0 1172 540 0 0 632
Program(s)]
PG[2Years 20 79 99 95 4 0 0 64 51 0 0 13
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year students  Academic No. of students graduating in No. of
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students
year placed
(2016-17) 480 400 (2018-19) 279 31
(2017-18) 480 433 (2019-20) 239 64
(2018-19) 570 515 (2020-21) 280 26

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

210000 (TWO LAKH TEN
THOUSAND)

225000 (TWO LAKH TWENTY
FIVE THOUSAND)

210000 (TWO LAKH TEN
THOUSAND)

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies

77

96

13
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time
year

(2017-18) 50 52 (2018-19) 31

(2018-19) 50 47 (2019-20) 40

(2019-20) 50 50 (2020-21) 42

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2020-21

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure

on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

180054 (ONE LAKH EIGHTY THOUS
AND FIFTY FOURLY)

231089 (TWO LAKH THIRTY ONE T
HOUSAND EIGHTY NINE)

4731435 (FOURTY SEVEN LAKH THI
RTY ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUND
RED THIRTY FIVE)

No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for Higher
placed Studies
8 280000 (TWO LAKHS EIGHTY 2

THOUSANDTHOUSAND)
18 240000 (TWO LAKHS FORTY 0

THOUSAND)
15 300000 (THREE LAKHS) 0

2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount

128192 (ONE LAKH TWENTY EIGHT
THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NINET
Y TWO)

289037 (TWO LAKH EIGHTY NINET
HOUSAND THIRTY SEVEN)

4416233 (FOURTY FOUR LAKH SIXT
EEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED T
HIRTY THREE)

Utilised Amount

154380 (ONE LAKH FIFTY FOUR TH
OUSAND THREE HUNDRED EIGHT
Y)

358248 (THREE LAKH FIFTY EIGHT T
HOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FOURT
Y EIGHT)

2099237 (TWENTY LAKH NINETY NI
NE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRE THIR
TY SEVEN)
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Financial Year

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2020-21
Utilised Amount

87705600 (EIGHT CRORE SEVENTY
SEVEN LAKH FIVE THOUSAND SIX H
UNDRED)

1587294 (FIFTEEN LAKH EIGHTY SE
VEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED N
INETY FOUR)

0 (ZERO)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2019-20
Utilised Amount

73816615 (SEVEN CRORE THIRTY El
GHT LAKH SIXTEEN THOUSAND SIX
HUNDRED FIFTEEN)

952251 (NINE LAKH FIFTY TWO TH
OUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY ON
E)

256823 (TWO LAKH FIFTY SIXTHOU
SAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY T
HREE)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation
1 DR NAGARAJA D HEGDE 60  Associate
Professor

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

Gender

Qualification  Experience (In
Months)
Ph.D 380

2018-19
Utilised Amount

65781728 (SIX CRORE FIFTY SEVEN
LAKH EIGHTY ONE THOUSAND SEV
EN HUNDRE TWENTY EIGHT)

864342 (EIGHT LAKH SIXTY FOUR T
HOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FOUR
TY TWO)

1207647 (TWELVE LAKH SEVEN TH
OUSAND SIX HUNDRED FOURTY SE
VEN)

Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

No
Not available
Currently working with Joining Leaving Association
institution? Date Date type
Yes 02-07- Regular
1990
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10

"

12

13

14

15
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SUCHETA V KULKARNI

BHARAT M TOPINKATTI

SMITA S KALAGI

LATA S LAXMESHWAR

PANDURANG S PATIL

ABHAY K SAMANT

SANDEEP M DESHPANDE

SUSHEELKUMAR G ADOOR

VINAY A SUNAGAR

AMBUJA R CHITNIS

RAMESH T KATAMBLE

M S NAGASURESH

ARVIND A HALGEKAR

PRATIBHA P NAIK

58

53

55

54

54

53

52

40

44

43

52

53

56

59

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor
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Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

M.Sc(Phy)

M.Sc(Phy)

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

SLET

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

380

332

284

212

188

332

260

164

172

172

204

284

380

380

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

23-07-
1990

01-01-
1994

21-12-
1998

21-12-
2004

17-08-
2006

01-01-
1994

01-07-
2000

26-05-
2008

23-05-
2008

05-02-
2008

17-08-
2006

21-12-
1998

02-07-
1990

02-07-
1990

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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16 BANDU L MAJUKAR 57  Associate Male M.Sc. 380 Yes 02-07- Regular
Professor 1990

17 YASHWANTHRAO B DALAVI 42 Assistant Male M. Phil 164 Yes 02-05- - Regular
Professor 2008

18 BHARATI R SHOLAPURMATH 52 Assistant Female M. Phil 200 Yes 12-08- --- Regular
Professor 2005

19 PRAMOD T HANAMGOND 58 Associate Male Ph.D 332 Yes 01-01- --- Regular
Professor 1994

20 ASHALATA R KULKARNI 58 Associate Female Ph.D 332 Yes 01-01- --- Regular
Professor 1994

21 ANUJA S NAIK 58  Associate Female Ph.D 260 Yes 18-01- Regular
Professor 2000

22 SANDHYA S JOSHI 59  Associate Female M.A 332 Yes 01-01- Regular
Professor 1994

23 Smita Katkar 38  Lecturer Female MCA 38 Yes 01-07- Regular
2019

24 RAHUL SHIVAJI SAWANT 32 Lecturer Male NET 32 Yes 17-06- Regular
2019

25 AKSHAY KULKARNI 32 Lecturer Male Ph.D 24 Yes 17-06- Regular
2019

26 BASAVARA] BALARAM 36  Lecturer Male Ph.D 30 Yes 17-06- Regular
GOUNDADKAR 2019

27 DEEPARANI SHIMPI 31 Lecturer Female SET 32 Yes 17-06- Regular
2019

28 CHETNA SHRIKANT BHAGO]I 28  Lecturer Female M.Sc. 32 Yes 17-06- Regular
2018

29 KAJAL PANDHARINATH 26 Lecturer Female M.Sc. 32 Yes 17-06- Regular
GHOTGALKAR 2019

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview 6/9



2/2/22,12:38 PM

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43
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VINAYAK BELLAD

AVADHOOT JOSHI

MANISHA SHANKAR PATIL

PRIYANKA S KUNDEKAR

SONALI B KANGALE

SANTOSH SAMAJI

RANJIT MAHESH PANDIT

SMEETA VILAS CHAVAN

TASNEEM TAJ

SANTOSHKUMAR JAYAGOUDAR

ASHWITA NAYAK

CHANGUNA BALASAHEB DESAI

RAVIKUMAR SHASHIKANT

KADEMANI

YOGESH MARUTI KUTRE

28

30

27

27

33

34

33

30

36

36

29

29

28

30

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer
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Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

SET

M.A

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.A

SET

NET

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

SET

M.Sc.

SET

SET

44

44

44

44

44

36

56

55

56

56

48

68

58

66

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

16-07-
2018

02-07-
2018

02-07-
2018

02-07-
2018

02-07-
2018

02-07-
2018

01-07-
2017

16-08-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

19-06-
2017

01-09-
2016

01-09-
2016

01-09-
2015

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57
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AJIT PANDURANG BIRJE

SHRUTI SHAHAPURI

CHARUSHEELA BALIKAI

SHARVARI SUBHASH DESAI

SURAJ MENSE

PRASAD DESHPANDE

VENKATESHPRASAD KALASAPUR

SUNANDA KURANI

RAMESHWARI GODBOLE

VIDYAVATI KAMANURI

VINAYA SHARAD CHANDORKAR

NAMITA CHANDGADKAR

SAMEER KULKARNI

PRAJAKTA GOKHALE

32

30

34

39

31

38

41

38

37

40

34

40

37

26

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Other

Lecturer

Lecturer
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Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

SET

M.C.M.

SET

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.Sc.

SET

Ph.D

M.Sc.

68

66

58

66

80

80

80

72

92

84

140

192

36

44

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-08-
2016

01-08-
2016

01-08-
2016

01-08-
2016

01-08-
2015

15-08-
2015

01-08-
2015

02-03-
2015

01-08-
2014

01-03-
2014

02-08-
2010

01-11-
2001

02-07-
2018

02-07-
2018

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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58 JEEVAN JAYANT BODAS
59 SHEETAL ANANT LINGSOOR
60 PRASAD PRAMOD KHODE
61 SHWETA DALAVI
62 PRASHANT MANKALE
63 SNEHALATA BANDAGI
64 RAJASHRI KULKARNI
65 JYOTI S SHARMA
(J Iagree
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31

29

40

38

32

37

33

33

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Other

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer
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Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

MCA

MCA

M.Sc.

MCA

SET

MCA

MCA

PGDCA

32

32

56

56

58

48

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

17-06-
2019

17-06-
2019

01-06-
2017

01-06-
2016

01-09-
2016

01-10-
2020

01-10-
2020

17-07-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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