

#### National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Education

Government of India



# Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-9998 Institute Name: SKES'S G S SCIENCE COLLEGE, , BELGAUM Full Report

#### Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	600	600	570			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	50	50				

#### Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All	No. of	No. of	Total	Within	Outside	Outside	Economically	Socially	No. of students	No. of students	No. of students	No. of students
programs	Male	Female	Students	State	State	Country	Backward	Challenged	receiving full	receiving full	receiving full	who are not
of all years)	Students	Students		(Including	(Including	(Including	(Including	(SC+ST+OBC	tuition fee	tuition fee	tuition fee	receiving full
				male &	male &	male &	male &	Including	reimbursement	reimbursement	reimbursement	tuition fee
				female)	female)	female)	female)	male &	from the State	from	from the	reimbursement
								female)	and Central	Institution	Private Bodies	
									Government	Funds		

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	694	806	1500	1476	24	0	0	1172	540	0	0	632
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	20	79	99	95	4	0	0	64	51	0	0	13

### Placement & Higher Studies

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2016-17)	480	400	(2018-19)	279	31	210000 (TWO LAKH TEN THOUSAND)	77
(2017-18)	480	433	(2019-20)	239	64	225000 (TWO LAKH TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND)	96
(2018-19)	570	515	(2020-21)	280	26	210000 (TWO LAKH TEN THOUSAND)	13

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2017-18)	50	52	(2018-19)	31	8	280000 (TWO LAKHS EIGHTY THOUSANDTHOUSAND)	2
(2018-19)	50	47	(2019-20)	40	18	240000 (TWO LAKHS FORTY THOUSAND)	0
(2019-20)	50	50	(2020-21)	42	15	300000 (THREE LAKHS)	0

## Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
g expenditure on buildings)		
180054 (ONE LAKH EIGHTY THOUS AND FIFTY FOURLY)	128192 (ONE LAKH TWENTY EIGHT THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NINET Y TWO)	154380 (ONE LAKH FIFTY FOUR TH OUSAND THREE HUNDRED EIGHT Y)
231089 (TWO LAKH THIRTY ONE T HOUSAND EIGHTY NINE)	289037 (TWO LAKH EIGHTY NINE T HOUSAND THIRTY SEVEN)	358248 (THREE LAKH FIFTY EIGHT T HOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FOURT Y EIGHT)
4731435 (FOURTY SEVEN LAKH THI RTY ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUND RED THIRTY FIVE)	4416233 (FOURTY FOUR LAKH SIXT EEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED T HIRTY THREE)	2099237 (TWENTY LAKH NINETY NI NE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRE THIR TY SEVEN)
	Utilised Amount g expenditure on buildings) 180054 (ONE LAKH EIGHTY THOUS AND FIFTY FOURLY) 231089 (TWO LAKH THIRTY ONE T HOUSAND EIGHTY NINE) 4731435 (FOURTY SEVEN LAKH THI RTY ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUND	Utilised AmountUtilised Amountgexpenditure on buildings)128192 (ONE LAKH TWENTY EIGHT THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NINET Y TWO)231089 (TWO LAKH THIRTY ONE T HOUSAND EIGHTY NINE)289037 (TWO LAKH EIGHTY NINE T HOUSAND THIRTY SEVEN LAKH THI EEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED T4731435 (FOURTY SEVEN LAKH THI RTY ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUND4416233 (FOURTY FOUR LAKH SIXT EEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED T

Financial Year	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	87705600 (EIGHT CRORE SEVENTY SEVEN LAKH FIVE THOUSAND SIX H UNDRED)	73816615 (SEVEN CRORE THIRTY EI GHT LAKH SIXTEEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTEEN)	65781728 (SIX CRORE FIFTY SEVEN LAKH EIGHTY ONE THOUSAND SEV EN HUNDRE TWENTY EIGHT)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	1587294 (FIFTEEN LAKH EIGHTY SE VEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED N INETY FOUR)	952251 (NINE LAKH FIFTY TWO TH OUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY ON E)	864342 (EIGHT LAKH SIXTY FOUR T HOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FOUR TY TWO)
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	0 (ZERO)	256823 (TWO LAKH FIFTY SIX THOU SAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY T HREE)	1207647 (TWELVE LAKH SEVEN TH OUSAND SIX HUNDRED FOURTY SE VEN)

### PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, less than 40% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Not available

### Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	DR NAGARAJA D HEGDE	60	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	380	Yes	02-07- 1990		Regular

2	SUCHETA V KULKARNI	58	Associate Professor	Female	M.Sc(Phy)	380	Yes	23-07- 1990	 Regular
3	BHARAT M TOPINKATTI	53	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc(Phy)	332	Yes	01-01- 1994	 Regular
4	SMITA S KALAGI	55	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	284	Yes	21-12- 1998	 Regular
5	LATA S LAXMESHWAR	54	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	212	Yes	21-12- 2004	 Regular
6	PANDURANG S PATIL	54	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	188	Yes	17-08- 2006	 Regular
7	ABHAY K SAMANT	53	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	332	Yes	01-01- 1994	 Regular
8	SANDEEP M DESHPANDE	52	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	260	Yes	01-07- 2000	 Regular
9	SUSHEELKUMAR G ADOOR	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	164	Yes	26-05- 2008	 Regular
10	VINAY A SUNAGAR	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	172	Yes	23-05- 2008	 Regular
11	AMBUJA R CHITNIS	43	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	172	Yes	05-02- 2008	 Regular
12	RAMESH T KATAMBLE	52	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	204	Yes	17-08- 2006	 Regular
13	M S NAGASURESH	53	Associate Professor	Male	SLET	284	Yes	21-12- 1998	 Regular
14	ARVIND A HALGEKAR	56	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	380	Yes	02-07- 1990	 Regular
15	PRATIBHA P NAIK	59	Associate Professor	Female	M.Sc.	380	Yes	02-07- 1990	 Regular

16	BANDU L MAJUKAR	57	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	380	Yes	02-07- 1990	 Regular
17	YASHWANTHRAO B DALAVI	42	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	164	Yes	02-05- 2008	 Regular
18	BHARATI R SHOLAPURMATH	52	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	200	Yes	12-08- 2005	 Regular
19	PRAMOD T HANAMGOND	58	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	332	Yes	01-01- 1994	 Regular
20	ASHALATA R KULKARNI	58	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	332	Yes	01-01- 1994	 Regular
21	ANUJA S NAIK	58	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	260	Yes	18-01- 2000	 Regular
22	SANDHYA S JOSHI	59	Associate Professor	Female	M.A	332	Yes	01-01- 1994	 Regular
23	Smita Katkar	38	Lecturer	Female	MCA	38	Yes	01-07- 2019	 Regular
24	RAHUL SHIVAJI SAWANT	32	Lecturer	Male	NET	32	Yes	17-06- 2019	 Regular
25	AKSHAY KULKARNI	32	Lecturer	Male	Ph.D	24	Yes	17-06- 2019	 Regular
26	BASAVARAJ BALARAM GOUNDADKAR	36	Lecturer	Male	Ph.D	30	Yes	17-06- 2019	 Regular
27	DEEPARANI SHIMPI	31	Lecturer	Female	SET	32	Yes	17-06- 2019	 Regular
28	CHETNA SHRIKANT BHAGOJI	28	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	32	Yes	17-06- 2018	 Regular
29	KAJAL PANDHARINATH GHOTGALKAR	26	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	32	Yes	17-06- 2019	 Regular

30	VINAYAK BELLAD	28	Lecturer	Male	SET	44	Yes	16-07- 2018	 Regular
31	AVADHOOT JOSHI	30	Lecturer	Male	M.A	44	Yes	02-07- 2018	 Regular
32	MANISHA SHANKAR PATIL	27	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	44	Yes	02-07- 2018	 Regular
33	PRIYANKA S KUNDEKAR	27	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	44	Yes	02-07- 2018	 Regular
34	SONALI B KANGALE	33	Lecturer	Female	M.A	44	Yes	02-07- 2018	 Regular
35	SANTOSH SAMAJI	34	Lecturer	Male	SET	36	Yes	02-07- 2018	 Regular
36	RANJIT MAHESH PANDIT	33	Lecturer	Male	NET	56	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Regular
37	SMEETA VILAS CHAVAN	30	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	55	Yes	16-08- 2017	 Regular
38	TASNEEM TAJ	36	Lecturer	Female	Ph.D	56	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Regular
39	SANTOSHKUMAR JAYAGOUDAR	36	Lecturer	Male	Ph.D	56	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Regular
40	ASHWITA NAYAK	29	Lecturer	Female	SET	48	Yes	19-06- 2017	 Regular
41	CHANGUNA BALASAHEB DESAI	29	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	68	Yes	01-09- 2016	 Regular
42	RAVIKUMAR SHASHIKANT KADEMANI	28	Lecturer	Male	SET	58	Yes	01-09- 2016	 Regular
43	YOGESH MARUTI KUTRE	30	Lecturer	Male	SET	66	Yes	01-09- 2015	 Regular

44	AJIT PANDURANG BIRJE	32	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	68	Yes	01-08- 2016	 Regular
45	SHRUTI SHAHAPURI	30	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	66	Yes	01-08- 2016	 Regular
46	CHARUSHEELA BALIKAI	34	Lecturer	Female	SET	58	Yes	01-08- 2016	 Regular
47	SHARVARI SUBHASH DESAI	39	Lecturer	Female	M.C.M.	66	Yes	01-08- 2016	 Regular
48	SURAJ MENSE	31	Lecturer	Male	SET	80	Yes	01-08- 2015	 Regular
49	PRASAD DESHPANDE	38	Lecturer	Male	Ph.D	80	Yes	15-08- 2015	 Regular
50	VENKATESHPRASAD KALASAPUR	41	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	80	Yes	01-08- 2015	 Regular
51	SUNANDA KURANI	38	Lecturer	Female	Ph.D	72	Yes	02-03- 2015	 Regular
52	RAMESHWARI GODBOLE	37	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	92	Yes	01-08- 2014	 Regular
53	VIDYAVATI KAMANURI	40	Lecturer	Female	M. Phil	84	Yes	01-03- 2014	 Regular
54	VINAYA SHARAD CHANDORKAR	34	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	140	Yes	02-08- 2010	 Regular
55	NAMITA CHANDGADKAR	40	Other	Female	SET	192	Yes	01-11- 2001	 Regular
56	SAMEER KULKARNI	37	Lecturer	Male	Ph.D	36	Yes	02-07- 2018	 Regular
57	PRAJAKTA GOKHALE	26	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	44	Yes	02-07- 2018	 Regular

58	JEEVAN JAYANT BODAS	31	Lecturer	Male	MCA	32	Yes	17-06- 2019	 Regular
59	SHEETAL ANANT LINGSOOR	29	Lecturer	Female	MCA	32	Yes	17-06- 2019	 Regular
60	PRASAD PRAMOD KHODE	40	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	56	Yes	01-06- 2017	 Regular
61	SHWETA DALAVI	38	Lecturer	Female	MCA	56	Yes	01-06- 2016	 Regular
62	PRASHANT MANKALE	32	Other	Male	SET	58	Yes	01-09- 2016	 Regular
63	SNEHALATA BANDAGI	37	Lecturer	Female	MCA	9	Yes	01-10- 2020	 Regular
64	RAJASHRI KULKARNI	33	Lecturer	Female	MCA	9	Yes	01-10- 2020	 Regular
65	JYOTI S SHARMA	33	Lecturer	Female	PGDCA	48	Yes	17-07- 2017	 Regular

□ I agree

Submit